Solving has developed a new generation Air Film Movers for the handling of
transformers, windings or components. The Movers are operated by a radio-remote
control fitted with a colour display. This allows easy access to all the necessary
information resulting in an even safer and more ergonomic operation.
The Movers are used in single or dual mode:
•	 smaller transformers and windings are moved with a single Solving Mover
•	 large transformers are handled with two or three Movers connected as a pair
•	 one single radio-remote control is used both for single and dual operation
Radio-remote control with display
NEW GENERATION
Transformer Handling Movers
The latest Air Film Movers for single or dual operation
Type Capacity
tons
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Supply
pressure
bar
Air
consumption
Nl/min
SAPT100W-2RE 100 4990 2200 320 7 7400
SAPT200W-2RE 200 4990 2200 320 7 14800
SAPT250W-2RE 250 6200 2480 420 7 13600
SAPT300W-2RE 300 6960 2480 420 7 17000
SAPT400W-2RE 400 8500 2480 420 7 20400
Standard Solving transformer handling Movers. Other sizes on request.
The new generation Movers
include the following features:
•	 Radio-remote control with a